
 Sierra Vista Charter High School 
 Staff Contact List 

 2023-2024 

 Name  Position  Extension  Email Address 

 Administrative Team 

 Daniel Dutto  Principal  2265  daniel.dutto@tjuhsd.org 

 Sydney Hildreth-Armstrong  Counselor (11/12)  2593  sydney.hildreth@tjuhsd.org 

 Leticia Perez  Counselor (9/10)  2602  leticia.perez@tjuhsd.org 

 Elizabeth Watkins  School Psychologist  2966  elizabeth.watkins@tjuhsd.org 

 Full Time Teachers 

 Luis DaSilva  Teacher-SPED  2241  luis.dasilva@tjuhsd.org 

 Corinna Gilbert  Teacher  2238  corinna.gilbert@tjuhsd.org 

 Rocio Haro  Teacher  2749  rocio.haro@tjuhsd.org 

 Mike Lewis  Teacher  2772  mike.lewis@tjuhsd.org 

 Wendy Miller  Teacher  2497  wendy.miller@tjuhsd.org 

 Gloria Parke  Teacher  2541  gloria.parke@tjuhsd.org 

 Saul Ruiz  Teacher  2626  saul.ruiz@tulare.k12.ca.us 

 David Terrel  Teacher  2746  david.terrel@tjuhsd.org 

 Katie Wilding  Teacher  2103  katie.wilding@tjuhsd.org 

 Part Time Teachers 

 Angela Hamilton  Teacher-Culinary Arts  2653  angela.hamilton@tjuhsd.org 

 Gloria Hernandez  Teacher-EL  2373  gloria.hernandez@tjuhsd.org 

 Yvonne Luiz  Teacher-Science  2443  yvonne.luiz@tjuhsd.org 

 Consuelo Prado  Teacher-Art  consuelo.prado@tjuhsd.org 

 After School Teachers 

 TBD  TBD  TBD  TBD 

 Support Staff 

 Jackie Medeiros  Principal Secretary  2070  jackie.medeiros@tjuhsd.org 

 Regina Aguilera  RTI Aide (Morning)  2488  regina.aguilera@tjuhsd.org 

 Lourdes Gonzalez  Instructional Aide  2897 (morning)  lourdes.gonzalez@tjuhsd.org 

 Erik Lawler  Instructional Aide  2928  erik.lawler@tjuhsd.org 

 Yulisa Saldana  Instructional Aide  2897 (afternoon)  yulisa.saldana@tjuhsd.org 

 Mariela Villarreal  RTI Aide (Afternoon)  2488  mariela.villarreal@tjuhsd.org 

 District Staff 

 Roger Robles  Director of Special Ed  2045  roger.robles@tjuhsd.org 

 Chris Kimes  Technology  2040  chris.kimes@tjuhsd.org 

 Tim Seible  Technology  2041  tim.sieble@tjuhsd.org 

 Carrie Montgomery  Nurse  2503  carrie.montgomery@tjuhsd.org 

 Neal Olsen  Technology  2030  neal.olsen@tjuhsd.org 


